8740 B HF 1 Zyklop bit socket set with holding function, 3/8" drive, 7 pieces m

Zyklop Accessories, 3/8" m wer q

BE # 700 PeBEL

HOLDING
FUNCTION

TAKE IT EASY
TOOL FINDER

=]
b

WERA 260
COMPATIBLE

EAN: 4013288195050 Size: 155x13bx48 mm
Part number: 05003180001 Weight: 669 g
Article number: 8740 B HF 1 Country of origin: CZ
Customs tariff 82079030
number:

« Bit sockets with retaining function for hexagon socket screws
« The holding function holds screws securely on the tool

« With Take it easy tool finder: colour coding by size

« Knurling on lower end for more grip when used manually.

o Chrome vanadium steel, matt chrome-plated

Bit socket with 3/8" drive and holding function for particularly comfortable screwdriving with reduced risk of losing the screw when
feeding it into the workpiece. With Take it easy tool finder with colour coding by size - for quick and easy identification of the required
tool .

Web link

https://products.wera.de/en/ratchets_and_accessories_the_zyklop_ratchets_the_zyklop_ratchets_3_8_zyklop_accessories_3_8_8740_b_hf_1.html

Wera - 8740 B HF 1 Wera Werkzeuge GmbH
05003180001 - 4013288195050 Korzerter StraBe 21-25

D-42349 Wuppertal
Tel: +49 (0)2 02 / 40 45-0
21.08.2025-1/3 E-Mail: info@wera.de



8740 B HF 1 Zyklop bit socket set with holding function, 3/8" drive, 7 pieces

Zyklop Accessories, 3/8"

Bit sockets with retaining
function for hexagon socket
Screws

The clamping of the screw is
achieved by a flexible locking ball.
The holding function is especially
helpful in confined, hard-to-reach
spaces, where there is no room for
a second hand to secure the
SCrew.

Web link

Zyklop Accessories

a
We did not just want our creativity
to end with the ratchets
themselves so we also occupied
ourselves intensively with ratchet
accessories. That is why our users
are now provided with an
extension with freely spinning
sleeve and flexible lock to enable
more secure and more rapid
screwdriving. The sockets have
been completely redesigned: we
wanted to spare the user the need
of having two different series - one
for manual and the other for power
tool applications. And: we wanted
to enormous simplify the task of
finding the right sizes. Technically,
our own ambitious  goals
represented a real challenge: to
endow sockets with the advantage
of the holding function on
screwdrivers and  bits.  We
succeeded in this!

Manual and machine sockets

The manual and machine sockets
can be used both for hand and
power tools use (non-impact).
Users need just one socket set for
all applications.

m Wera

BE # 700 PeBEL

https://products.wera.de/en/ratchets_and_accessories_the_zyklop_ratchets_the_zyklop_ratchets_3_8_zyklop_accessories_3_8_8740_b_hf_1.html

Wera - 8740 B HF 1
05003180001 - 4013288195050

21.08.2025-2/3

Wera Werkzeuge GmbH
Korzerter StraBe 21-25
D-42349 Wuppertal

Tel: +49 (0)2 02 / 40 45-0
E-Mail: info@wera.de



8740 B HF 1 Zyklop bit socket set with holding function, 3/8" drive, 7 pieces

Zyklop Accessories, 3/8"

Set contents:

8740 B HF Zyklop bit socket with holding function, 3/8" drive, 4 x 107 mm

o

{
Ik m\;uﬂll‘

Hook and Loop Fastener Strip 120, 120 x 50 mm

-

Web link

05003032001
05003034001
05003036001
05003038001
05003040001
05003042001
05003044001

1x
1x
1X
1x
1x
1X
1x

1x

4x107 mm
5x 107 mm
6 x 107 mm
7 x100 mm
8x 100 mm
9x 100 mm

10 x 100 mm

120 x 50 mm

& Wera

BE # 700 PeBEL

https://products.wera.de/en/ratchets_and_accessories_the_zyklop_ratchets_the_zyklop_ratchets_3_8_zyklop_accessories_3_8_8740_b_hf_1.html

Wera - 8740 B HF 1
05003180001 - 4013288195050

21.08.2025-3/3

Wera Werkzeuge GmbH
Korzerter StraBe 21-25
D-42349 Wuppertal

Tel: +49 (0)2 02 / 40 45-0
E-Mail: info@wera.de


https://www.wera.de/en/05003032001
http://www.tcpdf.org

