Zyklop Accessories, 3/8"













EAN: 4013288195050 Part number: 05003180001

Size: 155x135x48 mm

Weight: 669 g Article number: 8740 B HF 1 Country of origin: CZ

> **Customs tariff** 82079030

number:

• Bit sockets with retaining function for hexagon socket screws

- The holding function holds screws securely on the tool
- With Take it easy tool finder: colour coding by size
- Knurling on lower end for more grip when used manually.
- Chrome vanadium steel, matt chrome-plated

Bit socket with 3/8" drive and holding function for particularly comfortable screwdriving with reduced risk of losing the screw when feeding it into the workpiece. With Take it easy tool finder with colour coding by size - for guick and easy identification of the required tool.

Zyklop Accessories, 3/8"



# Bit sockets with retaining function for hexagon socket screws



The clamping of the screw is achieved by a flexible locking ball. The holding function is especially helpful in confined, hard-to-reach spaces, where there is no room for a second hand to secure the screw.

### Zyklop Accessories



We did not just want our creativity end with the ratchets to themselves so we also occupied ourselves intensively with ratchet accessories. That is why our users are now provided with an extension with freely spinning sleeve and flexible lock to enable more secure and more rapid screwdriving. The sockets have been completely redesigned: we wanted to spare the user the need of having two different series - one for manual and the other for power tool applications. And: we wanted to enormous simplify the task of finding the right sizes. Technically, own ambitious goals our represented a real challenge: to endow sockets with the advantage of the holding function on screwdrivers and bits. succeeded in this!

#### Manual and machine sockets



The manual and machine sockets can be used both for hand and power tools use (non-impact). Users need just one socket set for all applications.

Web link

 $https://products.wera.de/en/ratchets\_and\_accessories\_the\_zyklop\_ratchets\_the\_zyklop\_ratchets\_3\_8\_zyklop\_accessories\_3\_8\_8740\_b\_hf\_1.html$ 

Zyklop Accessories, 3/8"



## Set contents:

# 8740 B HF Zyklop bit socket with holding function, 3/8" drive, 4 x 107 mm

or to bit Lythop bit oot	mot man moraning ramono	, 0, 0 a.	,
0	05003032001	1x	4 x 107 mm
	05003034001	1x	5 x 107 mm
4	05003036001	1x	6 x 107 mm
	05003038001	1x	7 x 100 mm
	05003040001	1x	8 x 100 mm
	05003042001	1x	9 x 100 mm
	05003044001	1x	10 x 100 mm

Hook and Loop Fastener Strip 120, 120 x 50 mm

1x 120 x 50 mm

